# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

#### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee THE RAY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 0663907.09.99999 9/15/2008 4:24:43 PM \$4.00

#### **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

15605 BECKLEY CROSSING DRIVE LOUISVILLE, KY 40245

BRADFORD T. RAY 15605 BECKLEY CROSSING DRIVE LOUISVILLE, KY 40245

## Officers

President Bradford T Ray

15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245

## Directors

Director	Bradford T Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245
Director	Stacey P Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245
Director	Samantha M Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245
Director	Mackenzie A Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245
Director	Kyle A Ray	10945 Bluffside Dr., #328, Studio City, CA 91604

### **Signatures**

Signature	Bradford T. Ray
Title	President